Coaches:

e Amanda Spottek

Players (17)

NAME

Corinne Zarrelli
Abbey Whitcombe
Madelyn Strnatka
Alexandria Stewart
Caitlin Penny
Morgan Payne
Ethan Nemconsky
Emma Milasi

Carly Lewis

Emma Leighton
Kaylea Guilfoyle
Giuliana Giammarino
Sofie Dyson
Rachel Dumian
Anthony DiRosa
Amy Chen

Nicolla Bronikowski

Susquehanna Valley
Girls Varsity Tennis
2022 - 2023

Athletics Director: Ed Swartwout

1040 Conklin Rd
Conklin, NY, 13748
(607) 775-9144
svsabers.org

GRADE
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
10
12
10
11
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